

## Price List 2025 Over 18s/Under 18s

			SPECIAL OFFERS		
GENERAL ENGLISH	HOURS PER WEEK	1-5 WEEKS	6-11 WEEKS	12-23 WEEKS	24+WEEKS
General English Standard	15 hours	£270 per week	£260 per week	£240 per week	£220 per week
GENERAL ENGLISH PLUS					
GE Plus Skills & Culture	21 hours	£350 per week	£340 per week	£320 per week	£310 per week
GE Plus English for Work	21 hours	£370 per week	£360 per week	£340 per week	£320 per week
GE Plus Volunteering*	15+ hours	£270 per week	£260 per week	£240 per week	£220 per week
EXAM PREPARATION					
IELTS	15 hours	£270 per week	£260 per week	£240 per week	£220 per week
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT					
Intercultural Training	22.5 hours	£370 per week	£370 per week	£370 per week	£370 per week
Teacher Training for Language Teachers	22.5 hours	£370 per week	£370 per week	£370 per week	£370 per week
Content and Language Integrated Learning (CLIL)	22.5 hours	£370 per week	£370 per week	£370 per week	£370 per week
SPECIALISED COURSES FOR UNDER 18s					
Pathway to GCSE/A Level/IB					
15 hrs General English + 5 hrs Subject-specific 1:1 Tuition	20 hours	£750 per week	£750 per week	£750 per week	£750 per week
SUMMER COURSES FOR YOUNG LEARNERS					
English + Activities**  15 hrs General English + 7.5 hrs  Activities	22.5 hours	£400 per week	£400 per week	£400 per week	£400 per week
English + Exam Skills**  15 hrs General English + 7.5 hrs Exam Skills (IELTS, STEP test, Cambridge)	22.5 hours	£400 per week	£400 per week	£400 per week	£400 per week
PERSONALISED COURSES					
Pathway to University Courses  A: General English + Introduction to IELTS Exam Skills	21 hours	£350 per week	£350 per week	£350 per week	£350 per week
B: IELTS Preparation + Academic Foundation***	21 hours	£350 per week	£350 per week	£350 per week	£350 per week
Pathway to Cambridge Exam- 15 hrs General English + 3 hrs 1:1 Exam Preparation	18 hours	£350 per week	£350 per week	£350 per week	£350 per week
General English + 1:1 Tuition	Price according to your course plan- please contact us for more information				
1:1 COURSES					
1:1 Tuition	£80 per hour				
Subject-specific Tuition	£120 per hour				

<sup>\*</sup>Volunteering placement fee applies- please see 'Administration Fees' for details. \*\* Subject to availability.

15 hours per week = 10 lessons per week at 90 minutes per lesson = 20 lessons per week at 45 minutes per lesson

21 hours per week = 14 lessons per week at 90 minutes per lesson = 28 lessons per week at 45 minutes per lesson







<sup>\*\*\*</sup>According to the student's English level and progress, they can switch between these two course options at any point.



ACCOMMODATION	PRICE PER NIGHT	PRICE PER WEEK (7 nights)	
Half-board homestay (4 weeks or less)	£26	£182	
Self-catering homestay	£20	£140	
Special Dietary Requirements (Gluten intolerance & lactose intolerance)	£3	£21	
Summer Supplement for under 16s (June-July-August)	-	£30	
CONSULTANCY/GUIDANCE FEES	ONE-OFF PRICE		
Pathway to GCSE/A Level Consultancy Fee	£250		
Pathway to University Guidance Fee	£200		
ADMINISTRATION FEES	NON-REFUNDABLE		
Registration fee (including online placement test, administration and facility expenses)	£120 (1-5 weeks booking) £150 (6+ weeks booking)		
Accommodation Placement fee	£100		
Volunteering Placement fee	£200		
	1-12 weeks	£35	
Coursebook	13-26 weeks	£70	
	27-40 weeks	£100	
AIRPORT TRANSFERS	PER JOURNEY		
Norwich Airport	£20		
Stansted Airport	£160		
Heathrow Airport	£225		
Gatwick Airport	£240		
Additional cost for under-18s	£20		
Additional stops (more than one address)	£15		





